V
A
N
G
U
A
R
D

 U
L
 1
8
0
5
 s
ta
n
d
a
rd
Pass-Through Hood with Vertical Sash
CONSTANT AIR VOLUME CAV - PASS THROUGH - VERTICAL SASH - 32.25" OD DEEP (STANDARD DEFAULT)
 WIDTH FRP (standard) SS304 PANELS SS316 PANELS SS304 SEAMLESS SS316 SEAMLESS WHITE HDPE
 48" C60-48A-100 C60-48A-200 C60-48A-250 C60-48A-300 C60-48A-350 C60-48A-400
 60" C60-60A-100 C60-60A-200 C60-60A-250 C60-60A-300 C60-60A-350 C60-60A-400
 72" C60-72A-100 C60-72A-200 C60-72A-250 C60-72A-300 C60-72A-350 C60-72A-400
CONSTANT AIR VOLUME CAV - PASS THROUGH -VERTICAL SASH - 38.25" OD DEEP (OPTIONAL)
 WIDTH FRP SS304 PANELS SS316 PANELS SS304 SEAMLESS SS316 SEAMLESS WHITE HDPE
 48" C60-48B-100 C60-48B-200 C60-48B-250 C60-48B-300 C60-48B-350 C60-48B-400
 60" C60-60B-100 C60-60B-200 C60-60B-250 C60-60B-300 C60-60B-350 C60-60B-400
 72" C60-72B-100 C60-72B-200 C60-72B-250 C60-72B-300 C60-72B-350 C60-72B-400
Constant Air Volume Fume Hood Pass Through / Vertical Sash
�  Vertical rising sash with black PVC handle.
�   Generous 27.375'' interior dept with standard 32.75''
O.D (33.375" ID with 38.75" OD hood).